
From: 
Sent: Monday, November 12, 2012 9:31 PM 
To: Sara DeVine 
Subject: Re: 

Hi Sara, 
Do you have a=rough time frame when we might be receiving this order? Thanks, =div>= 

On Oct 22, 2012, at 7:29 PM, Sara DeVine wrote: 
=br> 

Hi=, 

If you approve of the attache= performa invoice please sen t to DeVine Corporation (addre=s 
below). If there are any questions please email or call me on my ce 

DeVine Corporation 

Alyssa Pereira 

I 

From: Sara DeVin€ 
Se • mber 26, 2012 4:24 PM 
To: 
Subject: FW: 

=Alb') 

Dear MI, 

Attached is a detail on the patterns a=d items we discussed yesterday. The crumb sweeper in Ercuis that you 
c=ose was discontinued. I fill in with the one that had a plain surface= Let me know if an image is needed. Depending 
on the item delivery ma= take 8 weeks. 

Regards, 

Sara 
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From: Alyssa Pereira 
=b>Sent: Wednesday, September 26, 2012 3:24 PM 
To: 'Sara DeVin=' 
Subject: RE: 

=p class="MsoNormal"> 

Sincerely,</=pan> 

Alyssa Pereira=/p> 

Cu=tomer Service 

<image001.jpg> 

<=pan style="font-size:10.5ptcolor:#1F497D" 

Sent: Wednesday, September 2=, 2012 11:10 AM 
To: Alyssa Pereira 
Subject: 

Dear Alyssa, 

Please prepare a performa invoice for the same address used on her=last order. The costs are at less 40% 
plus shipping. 

Sincerely,<=:p> 

Sara DeVine 

<=div> 
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